SEC. PAGE
16
Versions for single-phase up to
2.2kW and three-phase up to
630kW
Special function for pump and fan
control using PID algorithm
Active earth leakage protection

motor drive remote control software.
16
Accessories Order code Ie mH For motor Qty Weight
drive rating❶ per
pkg
[A] [kW] n° [kg]
Three-phase inductances.
IND2020 12 1 0.75-4 1 1.800
IND2030 25 0.6 5.5-11 1 2.700
IND3040 50 0.2 15-22 1 7.200
IND4040 100 0.15 30-45 1 14.500
IND4075 150 0.08 55-75 1 22.000
IND4090 300 0.04 90-110 1 27.000
IND5060 400 0.03 132-160 1 38.000
IND5080 600 0.02 200-220 1 45.000
IND7070 800 0.016 280-315 1 62.000
Order code Power Capacity Qty Weight
per
pkg
[W] [Ω] n° [kg]
Braking resistors.
ROF20100 200 100 1 0.220
ROF20150 200 150 1 0.220
ROF35060 350 60 1 0.510
ROF50035 500 35 1 0.620
ROF80030 800 30 1 1.400
ROPPE11430 1300 30 1 4.000
ROPPE12515 2200 15 1 5.000
ROPPE14008 4000 8 1 7.000
ROPPE24003 8000 3 1 11.000